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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST ON 20.06.2020

ADVOCATE NAME

AJEET BHASKAR

MANU VARDHANA
ROHIT SHUKLA

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
R.N.SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
P.N. SINGH

AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN
P.K. RAI

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
D.K. SINGH

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
SHIR RAM RAWAT

C.S. MISHRA

C.P. PANDEY

JITENDRA PAL SINGH
JAI SINGH YADAV

RAM BAHADUR SINGH
RAJIV SHARMA
KAVINDRA SINGH

OM NARAYAN MISHRA
BABLU SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
BABLU SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

R.K. UPADHYAY
SUDARSHAN SINGH
SANJAY MAURYA
NARENDRA SINGH

OM NARAYAN MISHRA
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
A.K.S.BAIS

MOHD. IRFAN
PRABHAKAR CHANDEL
SHIVE DATTA YADAV
C.P. MISHRA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA

S.K. MISHRA

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
HAYA RIZVI

FIRDOS AHMAD

MOHD. IRFAN

AMIT PATHK

R.0.V.S. CHAUHAN

V.C. TIWARI

ASHVANI TRIPATHI
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/A2482/2014
A/M0379/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/S2234/2012
A/S0110/2012
A/S2831/2014
A/R0852/2012
A/S1779/2012
A/P0303/2012
A/A2187/2013
A/P0039/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/D0239/2012
A/M0422/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/J0201/2012
A/J0083/2012
A/R0725/2012
A/R0537/2012
A/K0185/2012
A/00490/2017
A/B0012/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/B0012/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/R0675/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/S0257/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/00490/2017
A/J0175/2012
A/R0421/2012
A/A0756/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/P0193/2012
A/S1119/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/D0407/2012
A/H0310/2016
A/F0026/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/A0597/2012
A/R0858/2012
A/N0242/2012
A/A0107/2018
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151
303
322
34
187
232
178
247
22
79
40
49
242

212
289
154
332
323
169
61
211
334
106
294
231
305
296
13
337
28
136
238
115
141
312
339
220
225
219
53
54
52
36
69
50
59
47
51
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09/06/2020
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09/06/2020
09/06/2020
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09/06/2020
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10/06/2020
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

PANKAJ BHARTI
MAHENDRA SINGH
DEEPAK MISHRA
SANDEEP PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
A.A. ANSARI

N.K. SINGH

R.U. SIDDIQUI
DHAMENDRA SINGH
V.K.S. CHANDEL
DEVENDRA YADAV
C.P. PANDEY

PANKA] MISHRA
AKHILESH SINGH

J.M. NASIR

JITENDRA PAL SINGH
LAL PRABHKAR SINGH
AJAY VASHISTHA
KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
Y.K. MISHRA

SATISH KUMAR TYAGI
DEEPAK KUMAR
S.AHMAD

SUJEET KUMAR

A.A. ANSARI

P. GANGULY

NIRA] KUMAR TIWARI
MOHD. ASLAM
PRABHAKAR DUBEY
TRIPURARI PAL

A.P. PANDEY

DEEPAK KUMAR
DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
NIKHIL KUMAR

T.P. DUBEY

A.P. SHUKLA
SHAHABUDDIN
HARISH CHANDRA
IMRAN ULLAH

M.K. SHUKLA

S.R. VERMA

M.K. SHUKLA
SHAHROZE KHAN

N.L. TRIPATHI

R.K. DUBEY

M.P. PANDEY

MANO]J TRIPATHI

M.K. SHUKLA

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
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A/P0014/2012
A/M0289/2019
A/D0270/2019
A/S0472/2019
A/A1369/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/N0063/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/D0167/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/A0416/2012
A/J0309/2013
A/J0201/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/R1384/2017
A/Y0914/2016
A/S0559/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/S0880/2012
A/S2561/2013
A/A1258/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/N0222/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/P0194/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/A0704/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/D0281/2012
A/N0208/2012
A/T0098/2013
A/A1483/2012
A/S0719/2012
A/H0090/2012
A/10008/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/R0246/2012
A/M0410/2012
A/M0365/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/R0237/2012
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40
37
46
70

275
315
178
163

44
42
165

56
48
28

15
22
29
26
21

30

204
104
135
146
224
234
106
236
167
234
186

19

256
113
123
133
143
153
65

285
245

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
18/02/2020
25/02/2020
07/02/2020
02/03/2020
07/03/2020
09/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
1.K. SINGH

V.K. PANDEY

P.V. TRIPATHI

S.K. SHARMA

S.K. SHARMA
GAUTAM

S.K. SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
DEEPAK DUBEY
S.K. PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
U.N. PANDAY

S.K. GUPTA

BHASKAR BHADRA

S.K. TIWARI
M.L. MAURYA
H.C. YADAV
RAJEEV PANDEY
A.K. MISHRA
JITENDRA SINGH
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
H.C. YADAV

L.K. BHATT

M.). KHAN

J.K. MISHRA

S.N. TRIPATHI
R.C. KUSHWAHA
K.S. YADAV

S.N. GUPTA
MOHD. AFZAL
S.M. MISHRA
D.S. PARMAR
AMIR KHAN

S.K. PANDEY
AMIR KHAN
SANTOSH SINGH
SANTOSH SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
ANSAR AHMAD
K.S. CHAHAR
A.K. TIWARI

KEN SINGH

R.N. SINGH

I.P.S. TOMAR
V.P. CHATURVEDI
V.S. PARMAR
VIKAS SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
A.K. SINGH
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A/R0237/2012
A/10028/2012

A/NV0152/2019
A/P0366/2012
A/S0211/2012

A/S0211/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/D0046/2012
A/S1118/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/S2269/2013
A/B0142/2012
A/S0673/2017
A/M0697/2012
A/H0260/2014
A/R2261/2012
A/A0357/2018
A/J0344/2016
A/A0255/2012
A/H0260/2014
A/L0062/2012
A/M0941/2013
A/J0175/2012
A/S0652/2012
A/R0737/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/S0573/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/D0216/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/S0308/2018
A/A0541/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A0939/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A1338/2012
A/K0189/2012
A/R0617/2015
A/10925/2016
A/V0719/2012
A/V0496/2012
A/V0235/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/A2019/2012
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305
125
148
175
168
335
108
265

33
34
118
138
198
103
73
93
116
176
96
266
336
225
57
38
194
276
124
185
78
136
205
246
62
88
115

94
74
324
214
35
98
95
255
235
325
294
63
24
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

M.K. TRIPATHI
R.N. SINGH
S.K. DUBEY
K.D. TIWARI
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. CHAUHAN
D.K. GOSWAMI
V. SINGH

R.K. DUBEY
RAHUL MISHRA
K.D RAI

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA

A.D. DUBEY
BABU LAL RAM
V.S. SENGAR
SUFIA SABA
L.N. SHUKLA
GAURAV GUPTA
K.D. TIWARI
S.D. DWIVEDI
S.K. MISHRA
R.K. YADAV

D.S. PARMAR
A.K. SINGH

1.K. SINGH

R.L. VERMA
GAUTAM

R.N. SINGH
SANTOSH SINGH
S.W. ALI

ONKAR SINGH
K.S. YADAV

A.K. SINGH

R.B. KUSHWAHA
R.J. MISHRA
GAURAV GUPTA
S.R. VERMA
R.K. PANDEY
AMAR CHANDRA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
O.N. PANDEY
A.K. SINGH

S.D. DWIVEDI
R.K. PANDEY
JUNED ALAM
AMIR KHAN

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.N. TIWARI
SHIVAM YADAV
S.K. PANDEY
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A/M0347/2012
A/R0617/2015
A/S0485/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/A2187/2013
A/D0342/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R1637/2013
A/K0035/2012
A/M0422/2012
A/A0966/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/L0080/2012
A/G0030/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/S0393/2012
A/R0170/2012
A/D0216/2012
A/A0807/2012
A/10028/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/R0617/2015
A/S0464/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/00089/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/R0587/2016
A/R0772/2012
A/G0030/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/A0499/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/00006/2012
A/A0244/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/)0243/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/S0017/2012
A/S1114/2012
A/S0202/2012
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204
205
206
207
208
209
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
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221
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224
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238
239
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482

11
43
61
55
58
45
64
27
188
295
92
10
145
318
85
208
248
258
298
105
218
314
304
254
72
226
209
189

286
114
182
142
201
81
31
71
41
32
289
199
128
264
249

264
25

16
52

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
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AMARNATH TRIPATHI
SUDIST

R.B. KUSHWAHA
O.P. KASHYAP
A.K. SINGH

V.K. PANDEY

R.C. SOLANKI

L.K. BHATT
GAUTAM BAGHEL
BHAVISHYA SHARMA
L.N. SHUKLA
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
S.M. MISHRA

S.K. SINGH

K.K. SHUKLA

M.J. KHAN
SARFARAZ AHMAD
K.N. SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
L.K. PANDEY

R.P. SINGH CHANDEL
P.S. LODHI

M.K. TRIPATHI
N.K. SINGH

SUFIA SABA
RAJEEV SISODIA
R.K. SAXENA

R.A. KHAN

S.R. VERMA

S.K. DWIVEDI

U.S. CHAUHAN
BIPIN KUMAR

C.K. MISHRA
PADMAKAR PANDEY
R.B. SINGH

V.K. TRIPATHI
SUFIA SABA
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
MANISH SINGH
R.S. YADAV

P.P. YADAV

T.K. TRIPATHI

R.S. TRIPATHI
R.0.V.S. CHAUHAN
SUNIL KUMAR
A.V. SINGH
ANURAG SHUKLA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.P. YADAV

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
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A/A1004/2018
A/S1445/2012
A/R0587/2016
A/00018/2012
A/A0807/2012
A/V0152/2019
A/R1486/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/G0064/2012
A/B0464/2013
A/L0080/2012
A/R0303/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S0329/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/M0941/2013
A/S0660/2015
A/K0192/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/L0007/2012
A/R0603/2015
A/P0974/2014
A/M0347/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/S1446/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/R0209/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/U0006/2012
A/B0525/2014
A/C0048/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/V0746/2013
A/S1446/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/M0223/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/P0546/2012
A/T0034/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/R0858/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/A0723/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/S0237/2012
A/R1605/2012
A/R1557/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
T.A

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
18/02/2020
06/02/2020
22/10/2019
09/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/0200
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

Sheetl

P.B. VERMA
D.N. JOSHI

VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
A.K. PANDEY

ASHISH GOYAL

A.K. VISHWAKARMA
AKHILESH PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA

P.K. KASHYAP

A.K. SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
PRASHANT SHUKLA
RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
SURENDRA KUMAR

V.P. OJHA

S. AKHATAR

IMTIYAJ ALI

BABU LAL RAM
SANTOSH SINGH
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